
Contact List:
Parks and Recreation Primary Contact parksandrecreation@sarnia.ca
3rd Floor 255 N Christina St.

Bell Canada Primary Contact Georgina McCaw 519-383-8298
211 Lochiel St. Box 2574 Alternate Contact John Peters 519-383-8674
Fax: 519-336-9852

Enbridge Primary Email Contact LondDrafting@enbridge.com 519-667-4100
Note: 2 weeks notice required

Bluewater Power Primary Contact Jim Hart jhart@bluewaterpower.com
855 Confederation St. Alternate Contact Dan Veenema DVeenema@bluewaterpower.com 
Fax: 519-332-3878 Alternate Contact Mark Janatovic mjanjatovic@bluewaterpower.com

Cogeco Cable Primary Contact Raymond Frank raymond.frank@cogeco.com
1421 Confederation St. Alternate Contact Todd Batson todd.batson@cogeco.com
Fax: 519-332-3952

CNR Primary Contact Jeff Campbell 519-339-1241
Mc Gregor Rd Rail Yard
Fax: 519-339-1285

Lambton County Primary Contact Matt Deline matt.deline@county-lambton.on.ca
Fax: 519-845-3872

Alternate Contact Katie Bridge katie.bridge@county-lambton.on.ca
Cindy Duncan cindy.duncan@county-lambton.on.ca

Sarnia Police Primary Contact Front Desk 519-344-8861 x.5263

Alternate Contact Staff Sgt 519-344-8861 x.5271

City of Sarnia Primary Contact Gerald Hawley 519-332-0330 x.3286
Engineering Dept. Lindsay Jackson 519-332-0330 x.3277

engineering@sarnia.ca

Sarnia Fire Dept. Primary Contact Dave McNeil dave.macneil@sarnia.ca
Fax: 519-332-1376 519-332-0330 x.4323

firerescue@sarnia.ca

Bluewater Regional Network Primary Contact Carla-Ann Anderson info@bregional.com
855 Confederation St. 519-344-6118 x2212


